
Updated March 2023

Technology Building

Student Services
Business Office

Library

Dixie Kohn Drive

To HWY 67

To HWY O

Field
House

Cardinal CafeWellness
Center

Arts & Sciences

Quadrangle Fine
Arts

Fine Arts
Theater

Allied Health Wing

Careers
Wing

MAC
StoreA

C

D

E

F

1

3

2

1

Cardinal Field
(soccer pitch)


